Sudbadischer Sportschitzenverband

Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftgewehr
Stand 15.12.2019
KKSV Heitersheim 3

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK
1 S Hege Larissa 385,00 385 385
2 S Schmidt Julia 383,33 380 379 389 383 386 383
3 E Pichl Tamara 382,00
4 E Hamm Melanie 382,00 382
5 S Sabisch Stefanie 381,40 379 384 385 385 374
6 E Mayr Sebastian 378,00
7 E Kupke Anna-Lena 377,25 379 380 378 372
8 E Schroder Richard 377,00
9 E Beutenmuller Lena 376,00 385 377 371 371
10 E Schroder Michaela 375,00
11 S Ganter Lea 375,00 375
12 E Schmid Liselotte 374,75 373
13 S Beutenmiller Michael 364,80 361 367 370 365 361
14 E Choinka Nicole 355,00 355
15 E Benthlin Franziska 0,00

SV Minstertal 1

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK
1 S Dietsche Stefan 379,25 380 375 384 378
2 S Woithe Dominik 378,75 376 385 376 378
3 S Allmendinger Georg 378,75 380 380 377 378
4 S Sutter Bianca 377,00 377
5 E Kohler Hans-Jirgen 373,00 373
6 S Woithe Christoph 368,50 367 369 365 373
7 E Bernauer Sebastian 364,00
8 E Ortlieb Victor 362,50 366 359
10 E Riesterer Christoph 362,00
11 0,00

SG Mullheim 1

Platz @ : Aktuell 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5.WK 6.WK 7.WK
1 S Lauer Erik 373,25 374 375 375 369
2 S Weber Hannes 369,33 376 361 371
3 S Billion Alfred jun. 369,00 369 369
4 S Arbogast Karlheinz 366,75 375 370 360 362
5 S Nusser Rainer 357,75 356 353 364 358
6 E Dempf Lukas 349,00 352 342 353
7 0,00
8 0,00
9 0,00
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KKSV Wittnau 1

Platz
1
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Guldenschuh

Grammelspacher

Rees
Hermann
Weber
Karle
Steffe
Hug
Blattmann
Rees

SSV Pfaffenweiler 1

Platz
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Michel

Henninger
Kothe
Michel
Schuble
Eckerle
Fillinger
Jung
Henke
Saathoff

KKSV Heitersheim 2

Platz
1
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Klaile
Lietz,
Beutler
Mischler
Jung
Vidakovic
Schmidt
Sabisch
Hege
Hamm
Beutenmuller

Nicolas
Lisa
Sebastian
Michael
Fabian
Theresa
Julian
Michael
Bastian
Franziska

Ellen

Christina
Martin
Tabea
Raphael
Raphael
Anne
Kevin
Alexander
Stefanie

Laura
Claudia
Anna-Marie
Jasmin (CH)
Pauline (F)
Dominik
Julia
Stefanie
Larissa
Melanie
Lena

@ : Aktuell
382,00
380,83
379,00
378,83
375,00
375,00
372,00
369,33
367,50
366,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
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348,50
340,00
320,50

@ : Aktuell
392,40
388,20
387,27
387,00
386,20
386,20
382,64
382,63
382,00
379,50
375,00

1.WK
382

380
376

373
378

1.WK
378

378

371
369

362

1.WK
396
390

386
389

374

2.WK

379
374

374
366
372

2.WK

369

371
367
371
343

2.WK
385
386

383
383

385

3.WK

378
382
377
376

379

3.WK

383

374

368

354
340

3.WK
396
388

384
380

383

4. WK

382
380
373
376

366

4. WK

378

383
373
374
355

4. WK
391
387

391
391

381

5.WK

377
380

376

367
367

5.WK
378

376
369
369
372

5.WK
394
390

387
387
388

Freilos

6.WK 7.WK

378
381
375

369
358

6.WK 7.WK

6.WK 7.WK
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KKSV Oberprechtal
Platz

1 S Herr

2 S Schultis

3 S Herr

4 S Laufer

5 E Joos

6 E Haigis

7 E Herr

8 E Fehrenbach

9 S Fehrenbach

10 E Allgeier

11 E Herr

KKSV Malterdingen
Platz
1 Wissert

Dinger
Wagner
Heizmann

Mutschler

Pfister
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Wintergerst
Hoffmann
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KKSV Biederbach 1

Platz

1 S Schatzle

2 S Schonhart
3 S Schonhart
4 S Ruf

5 S Schonhart
6 E Dufner

7 E Tielmann
8 E Schatzle

9 E Schonhart
10 E Burger
11

Fehrenbacher

Fehrenbacher

Joachim
Stefan
Thomas
Alexander
Nadja
Anne
Hubertus
Pablo
Reiner
Andreas
Dominik

Markus
Marcel
Cornelius
Gerd
Jirgen
Lilli
Thomas
Emma
Fabian
Markus

Anne

Bernhard jun.

Julia

Maria
Stefanie
Rita
Jan-Hendrik
Hanspeter
Bernhard
Simon

@ : Aktuell
380,83
378,20
372,83
371,17
368,00
368,00
362,00
361,00
361,00
361,00
359,00

@ : Aktuell
380,00
378,00
378,00
369,83
369,00
362,00
361,20
354,50
352,20
338,00
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377,50
373,00
368,25
362,75
360,50
354,00
339,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.WK
382
381
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361

1.WK
379

380
365

355
360

1.WK

2.WK
380
380
374
377

361

2.WK
381

372
370

363
359

2.WK

3.WK
377

375
370

361

357

3.WK
384

382
370

362

338

3.WK
382
374
366
366
355

4. WK
385
382
374
363

361

4. WK
379

375
367

366
373

4. WK
380
374
364
370
366

5.WK
383
375
366
366

5.WK
379

379
373

352
349

5.WK
367
374
367
352

348

6.WK
378
373
375
374

6.WK
378

380
374

364

360

6.WK
381
370
376
363

360

368

Seite 3
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368,00

362,00

7.WK @ :2018/19

378,00

369,00

352,20

7.WK @ :2018/19

339,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



